Position Other Positions Held

Operations Supervisor

Senior Equipment Operator
Plant Manager |

Heavy Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Senior Custodian

Equipment Operator
Equipment Repair Mechanic
Equipment Operator

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator
Custodian

Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$93,059
$82,088
$78,981
$68,272
$68,109
$67,949
$66,909
$64,687
$64,554
$63,545
$59,341
$57,226
$57,094
$56,963
$56,683
$55,814
$54,417
$45,183
$42,576
$42,277

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,509
$24,773
$24,800
$24,092
$25,698
$23,214
$23,804
$23,677
$23,118
$25,132
$22,786
$24,060
$22,199
$21,751
$22,383
$22,348
$22,118
$15,865
$20,617
$22,122



