Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Supervisor		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$93,059	\$27,509
Senior Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$82,088	\$24,773
Plant Manager I		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$78,981	\$24,800
Heavy Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$68,272	\$24,092
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$68,109	\$25,698
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$67,949	\$23,214
Senior Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$66,909	\$23,804
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$64,687	\$23,677
Equipment Repair Mechanic		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$64,554	\$23,118
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$63,545	\$25,132
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$59,341	\$22,786
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$57,226	\$24,060
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$57,094	\$22,199
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$56,963	\$21,751
Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$56,683	\$22,383
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$55,814	\$22,348
Grounds Maintenance Worker		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$54,417	\$22,118
Equipment Operator		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$45,183	\$15,865
Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$42,576	\$20,617
Custodian		Anaheim Union High	Operations	\$42,277	\$22,122